Results for Lancs Champs Male
Place Time [Chip]

OCONOUTDAWNKF

0:25:54 [0:25:54]
0:27:23 [0:27:23]
0:28:21 [0:28:21]
0:30:17 [0:30:15]
0:30:26 [0:30:25]
0:30:30 [0:30:29]
0:30:36 [0:30:34]
0:30:42 [0:30:41]
0:31:14 [0:31:13]
0:31:16 [0:31:15]
0:31:17 [0:31:17]
0:31:24 [0:31:23]
0:31:32 [0:31:31]
0:31:47 [0:31:46]
0:31:49 [0:31:49]
0:31:54 [0:31:52]
0:31:58 [0:31:56]
0:32:08 [0:32:08]
0:32:21 [0:32:19]
0:32:31 [0:32:27]
0:32:51 [0:32:50]
0:33:24 [0:33:22]
0:33:28 [0:33:24]
0:33:38 [0:33:35]
0:33:44 [0:33:37]
0:33:46 [0:33:44]
0:33:50 [0:33:48]
0:33:54 [0:33:51]
0:34:03 [0:33:35]
0:34:05 [0:34:02]
0:34:08 [0:34:02]
0:34:27 [0:34:24]
0:34:32 [0:34:29]
0:34:40 [0:34:36]
0:35:00 [0:34:52]
0:35:30 [0:35:25]
0:35:33 [0:35:31]
0:35:59 [0:35:56]
0:36:05 [0:36:02]
0:36:21 [0:36:15]
0:36:43 [0:36:39]
0:36:51 [0:36:34]
0:36:51 [0:36:50]
0:36:59 [0:36:56]
0:37:00 [0:36:54]
0:37:04 [0:37:01]
0:37:06 [0:37:00]
0:37:12 [0:37:05]
0:37:14 [0:37:09]
0:37:51 [0:37:38]
0:38:06 [0:38:04]
0:38:10 [0:37:44]
0:38:14 [0:38:11]
0:38:27 [0:38:23]
0:38:35 [0:38:32]
0:39:06 [0:39:00]
0:39:09 [0:38:46]
0:39:20 [0:39:14]
0:39:38 [0:39:35]
0:39:41 [0:39:34]
0:40:05 [0:40:00]
0:40:34 [0:40:12]
0:40:45 [0:40:24]
0:40:51 [0:40:47]
0:40:53 [0:40:32]
0:41:01 [0:40:46]
0:41:10 [0:40:57]
0:41:16 [0:41:00]
0:41:21 [0:41:12]
0:41:41 [0:41:29]
0:41:42 [0:41:26]
0:41:43 [0:41:38]
0:41:51 [0:41:27]

Name

DANSON, Rob
MONK, Joseph
CROFT, Simon
VEEVERS, Paul
DALGLEISH, James
ALMOND, Dave
TAYLOR, David
TATE, Neil
FAIRBAIRN, Andrew
TATE, Alex
COLLINS, Simon
WATSON, David
MOON, Dominic
BARNETT, Garry
BOARDMAN, Scott
LORD, David
UNSWORTH, James
BRANNON, Paul
HOWARTH, Thomas
HUMPHRYS, Ady
RIPPINGALE, Jason
DARWEN, Phil
TOPPING, Stuart
POTTER, Dougie
SPARROW, Paul
BILLINGTON, Mark
CLUCAS, Michael
BERTENSHAW, John
MCcKELVIE, Ross
WEBSTER, Graham
BRUNTON, David
CROOK, Warren
MARSDEN, Richard
LAUDER, Bob
BEECH, Paul
BLAGDEN, Jason
BOARDMAN, Steve
STANFIELD, Gavin
AMES, Darran
MORAN, Michael
BISCOMB, Stephen
KAZEE, Ashraf M
SINGLETON, Peter
WALKER, Neil
COOK, Evan Arthur
SLATER, Richard
GLASGOW, Alan
MURRAY, Angus

LEADBEATER, Roger

PERRY, Stephen
HIGGINS, Daniel
CASSIDY, James
BUCKLEY, James
TAYLOR, Mick
LEA, Andy
LAWSON, Jonathan
SPEAK, Michael
BOWKER, Chris
CRANE, Derek
WALLACE, Rob
WHITE, Phil
JOWETT, Trevor
REID, Peter
STEVENS, Roy
ROBINSON, Steven
HUGHES, James
WHYBRO, Brent
BROWN, Robert
YOUNG, David
CROSS, Brian
CLUCAS, John
QUARMBY, Stephen
FORD, Jamie

Lytham St. Annes Road Runners

Green Drive Five

Sunday 22 October 2017. 10:00 am

Team

Wesham Road Runners
Blackburn Harriers

Red Rose Road Runners
Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Blackburn Road Runners
Wesham Road Runners

Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Preston Harriers

Preston Harriers

Preston Harriers

Wesham Road Runners

Barlick Fell Runners

Trawden AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Darwen Dashers Running Club
Blackburn Road Runners

Red Rose Road Runners
Wesham Road Runners

Preston Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Preston Harriers

Blackburn Road Runners
Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Red Rose Road Runners
Chorley Athletic & Tri Club
Darwen Dashers Running Club
Fylde Coast Runners

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Wesham Road Runners

Preston Harriers

Sherfield Park Runners

Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Blackburn Road Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Preston Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Red Rose Road Runners
Blackburn Harriers

Blackburn Road Runners
Wesham Road Runners
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Wesham Road Runners
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Preston Harriers

Fylde Coast Runners

Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Darwen Dashers Running Club
Preston Harriers

Wesham Road Runners
Blackburn Road Runners
Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Wesham Road Runners
Blackburn Road Runners
Blackburn Road Runners
Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Red Rose Road Runners

Red Rose Road Runners
Wesham Road Runners
Wesham Road Runners
Blackburn Road Runners
Blackburn Road Runners
Swansea Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Pace

Race Age Category min/Km

MS
MS
MS
MS
M40
M50

03:13.1
03:24.1
03:31.3
03:45.8
03:46.9
03:47.4
03:48.1
03:48.9
03:52.8
03:53.1
03:53.2
03:54.1
03:55.1
03:57.0
03:57.2
03:57.8
03:58.6
03:59.5
04:01.2
04:02.4
04:04.9
04:09.0
04:09.5
04:10.7
04:11.5
04:11.7
04:12.2
04:12.7
04:13.9
04:14.1
04:14.5
04:16.8
04:17.4
04:18.5
04:21.0
04:24.7
04:25.0
04:28.3
04:29.0
04:31.0
04:33.7
04:34.8
04:34.8
04:35.7
04:35.9
04:36.3
04:36.6
04:37.3
04:37.6
04:42.2
04:44.1
04:44.5
04:45.0
04:46.7
04:47.6
04:51.5
04:51.9
04:53.2
04:55.5
04:55.8
04:58.8
05:02.5
05:03.8
05:04.5
05:04.8
05:05.8
05:06.9
05:07.6
05:08.3
05:10.8
05:10.9
05:11.0
05:12.0

Race Race

No Place
382 1
395 2
239 3
496 5
246 6
157 7
480 8
479 9
274 10
478 11
232 12
512 13
396 14
172 15
195 16
369 17
492 18
206 19
323 20
333 23
436 25
248 27
487 28
426 30
465 31
186 32
171 34
184 35
386 36
514 37
213 38
240 41
374 42
358 44
180 49
193 52
196 54
467 57
158 59
400 63
190 64
344 66
459 67
506 68
233 69
460 70
292 72
408 73
362 74
421 78
314 80
221 81
215 82
481 83
360 84
359 90
466 91
201 96
238 98
508 100
522 103
343 112
430 115
471 116
440 117
328 120
526 123
212 125
546 126
241 130
230 131
429 132
282 134



0:41:59 [0:41:53]
0:42:03 [0:41:45]
0:42:20 [0:41:59]
0:42:28 [0:42:22]
0:42:43 [0:42:33]
0:42:46 [0:42:30]
0:42:51 [0:42:43]
0:42:54 [0:42:46]
0:42:56 [0:42:49]
0:43:46 [0:43:27]
0:44:27 [0:44:10]
0:44:27 [0:44:04]
0:44:31 [0:44:16]
0:44:32 [0:44:09]
0:44:46 [0:44:20]
0:44:52 [0:44:34]
0:44:55 [0:44:47]
0:45:45 [0:45:27]
0:46:14 [0:46:07]
0:46:48 [0:46:37]
0:47:23 [0:47:10]
0:47:34 [0:47:27]
0:48:23 [0:47:55]
0:49:18 [0:49:10]
0:50:57 [0:50:49]
0:51:24 [0:51:04]
0:53:28 [0:53:14]
0:56:39 [0:56:25]
1:00:54 [1:00:27]
1:07:55 [1:07:27]

WRIGLEY, Ben
DENNEY, Colin
LAIDLAW, Colin
LAWSON, Richard
ZEAL, Andrew
MARSLAND, Dave
SCARR, Simon
PINCHES, Richard
McCALMAN, Finlay
PENDLEBURY, Jeffrey
WAKEFIELD, Dave
PARKER, Robert
SATTERLY, Charles
BOTHAM, Paul
BALSHAW, Ian

BELL, George
BEECH, Malcolm
MORRIS, Alistair
COOKE, Peter
ALLEN, David

WEIR, Ashley
MASSEY, Robert
HOWORTH, John
HAWORTH, Andy
WINTERS, John
VICKERS, Graham
CHATTERTON, Andrew
FIELDER, Adam
CLARK, Chris
ELKINGTON, Bernard

Wesham Road Runners
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers

Fylde Coast Runners

Wesham Road Runners
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Wesham Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners

Preston Harriers

Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Blackburn Road Runners
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Wesham Road Runners
Wesham Road Runners
Darwen Dashers Running Club
Blackburn Road Runners
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Wesham Road Runners
Darwen Dashers Running Club
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Wesham Road Runners
Blackburn Road Runners
Preston Harriers

Red Rose Road Runners

Red Rose Road Runners

M70+

05:13.0
05:13.5
05:15.6
05:16.6
05:18.5
05:18.8
05:19.5
05:19.8
05:20.1
05:26.3
05:31.4
05:31.4
05:31.9
05:32.0
05:33.7
05:34.5
05:34.9
05:41.1
05:44.7
05:48.9
05:53.3
05:54.6
06:00.7
06:07.6
06:19.9
06:23.2
06:38.7
07:02.3
07:34.0
08:26.4

544
251
357
549
548
225
450
424
381
419
501
418
447
198
165
181
179
402
234
154
515
378
305
307
540
498
222
277
224
272

137
139
143
146
149
151
154
155
157
171
178
179
180
181
182
185
186
197
200
209
219
223
229
238
257
265
285
305
316
320



Results for Lancs Champs Female.
Place Time [Chip]

OCONOUTDAWNKF

0:29:24 [0:29:24]
0:32:57 [0:32:57]
0:34:21 [0:34:18]
0:34:51 [0:34:50]
0:34:52 [0:34:49]
0:35:03 [0:35:00]
0:36:05 [0:36:02]
0:37:43 [0:37:38]
0:39:01 [0:38:59]
0:39:12 [0:39:10]
0:39:13 [0:39:08]
0:39:15 [0:39:06]
0:39:39 [0:39:34]
0:39:42 [0:39:34]
0:40:39 [0:40:32]
0:40:54 [0:40:47]
0:40:58 [0:40:40]
0:41:12 [0:41:04]
0:41:30 [0:41:08]
0:41:35 [0:41:23]
0:41:56 [0:41:50]
0:42:03 [0:41:45]
0:42:26 [0:42:17]
0:42:29 [0:42:21]
0:42:47 [0:42:32]
0:43:00 [0:42:55]
0:43:43 [0:43:34]
0:43:55 [0:43:42]
0:44:15 [0:44:00]
0:44:55 [0:44:46]
0:45:02 [0:44:49]
0:45:16 [0:45:02]
0:45:17 [0:45:05]
0:46:29 [0:46:14]
0:46:36 [0:46:17]
0:46:44 [0:46:26]
0:46:51 [0:46:37]
0:46:57 [0:46:37]
0:47:01 [0:46:41]
0:47:12 [0:47:01]
0:47:19 [0:47:02]
0:47:29 [0:47:19]
0:47:50 [0:47:41]
0:48:09 [0:47:55]
0:48:13 [0:47:58]
0:48:14 [0:47:59]
0:48:40 [0:48:20]
0:48:51 [0:48:34]
0:49:05 [0:48:50]
0:49:13 [0:49:01]
0:49:30 [0:49:21]
0:49:32 [0:49:13]
0:49:38 [0:49:25]
0:49:39 [0:49:26]
0:49:39 [0:49:26]
0:49:56 [0:49:47]
0:50:26 [0:50:07]
0:50:28 [0:50:08]
0:35[0:50:19]
1:00 [0:50:49]
1:16 [0:51:01]
1:18 [0:51:11]
1:40 [0:51:18]
1:42 [0:51:25]
1:58 [0:51:41]
2:20 [0:52:08]
2:22 [0:52:00]
2:22 [0:52:01]
2:22 [0:52:00]
2:27 [0:52:00]
2:35 [0:52:20]
2:53[0:52:33]
2:

0:5
0:5
0:5
0:5
0:5
0:5
0:5
0:5
0:5
0:5
0:5
0:5
0:5
0:5
0:52:58 [0:52:35]

Name

HESKETH, Laura
VILLIERS, Rachel
CARRDUS, Catherine
EDWARDS, Carly
THOMPSON, Honor
LAWRENSON, Helen
TICKLE, Michelle
HULME, Tracey
AHERNE, Jasmine
KOTH, Melanie
GRIFFITHS, Ann
DUNFORD, Karen
FOX, Catherine
BAINES, Danielle
MOORE, Natalie
HOUGHTON, Laura
STAPLETON, Emily
BATTY, Leanne
WATTON, Elizabeth
JENKINSON, Trudi
WHEATLEY, Ruth
TOMLINSON, Michelle
MORLEY, Margaret
WILKINSON, Carole
LEWIS, Katherine

DE-GIER FLOOD, Louise

JEPSON, Beccy
ROBERTS, Linda
WHITE, Kelly
CLARKE, Clare
ECCLESTON, Pauline
BERRY, Anne
NEWMAN, Eileen
MATTHEWMAN, Jane
TYRER, Jules
SWEENEY, Sinead
HICKEY, Tracy
WALKER, Christine
JACKSON, Davina
WICKHAM, Sue
MAGEE, Tracey
ALLEN, Olivia Jade
SHARROCK, Tracey
MORAN, Lisa

WEIR, Joanne
INCUTTI, Claire
SAUNDERS, Dawn
WISEMAN, Julie
BARKER, Lynda
FERRO, Catherine
COCKER, Sharon
GREENAWAY, Hayley
KIRKBY, Maureen
ROONEY, Julie
BIRKETT, Victoria
FULLER, Amanda
DENNEY, Janine
EGERTON, Christine
WALSH, Viki
WALKER, Nickola
GARDENER, Catherine
FITTON, Julie
TASKER, Helen
BOYER, Helen
DEAKIN, Judith
SHERIDAN, Michelle

MACLACHLAN, Catherine

SCOTT, Sarah Helen
WRIGLEY, Vikki
CLARK, Karen
RINTOUL, Marianne
WIGNALL, Claire
STAPLETON, Linda

Lytham St. Annes Road Runners

Green Drive Five

Sunday 22 October 2017. 10:00 am

Team

Clayton-le-Moors Harriers

Barlick Fell Runners

Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Blackburn Harriers

Skelmersdale Boundary Harriers
Wesham Road Runners
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Wesham Road Runners

Trawden AC

Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Fylde Coast Runners

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Darwen Dashers Running Club
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Red Rose Road Runners

Red Rose Road Runners
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Blackburn Road Runners
Blackburn Road Runners

Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Blackburn Road Runners
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Darwen Dashers Running Club
Preston Harriers

Red Rose Road Runners
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Wesham Road Runners

Wesham Road Runners
Blackburn Road Runners
Blackburn Road Runners

Preston Harriers

Preston Harriers

Blackburn Road Runners

Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Preston Harriers

Preston Harriers

Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Darwen Dashers Running Club
Blackburn Road Runners
Blackburn Road Runners
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Blackburn Road Runners

Darwen Dashers Running Club
Darwen Dashers Running Club
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Preston Harriers

Wesham Road Runners

Wesham Road Runners
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Darwen Dashers Running Club
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackburn Road Runners

Darwen Dashers Running Club
Fylde Coast Runners

Preston Harriers

Preston Harriers

Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Red Rose Road Runners
Blackburn Road Runners

Women on the Run

Lancaster & Morecambe AC

Pace

Race Age Category min/Km

FS
F35
F45
FS
F35
F45
F40
F50
FS
F40
F55
F50
F50
FS
F35
FS
F45
F35
FS
F50
F45
F55
F45
F55
F35
F35
F50
F60
F40
F40
F45
F55
F60
F35
F40
F45
F45
F45
F35
F55
F40
FS
FS
F45
F45
F40
F45
F55
F55
F45
F45
FS
F65
F40
FS
F40
F50
F65
F35
F45
F50
F50
F35
F40
F70+
F45
F45
F40
F40
F55
F45
F40
F70+

03:39.2
04:05.6
04:16.1
04:19.8
04:19.9
04:21.3
04:29.0
04:41.2
04:50.9
04:52.3
04:52.4
04:52.6
04:55.6
04:56.0
05:03.0
05:04.9
05:05.4
05:07.2
05:09.4
05:10.0
05:12.6
05:13.5
05:16.4
05:16.7
05:19.0
05:20.6
05:25.9
05:27.4
05:29.9
05:34.9
05:35.8
05:37.5
05:37.6
05:46.5
05:47.5
05:48.4
05:49.3
05:50.0
05:50.6
05:51.9
05:52.8
05:54.0
05:56.6
05:59.0
05:59.5
05:59.6
06:02.8
06:04.2
06:05.9
06:07.0
06:09.1
06:09.3
06:10.0
06:10.2
06:10.2
06:12.3
06:16.0
06:16.2
06:17.1
06:20.2
06:22.2
06:22.5
06:25.2
06:25.5
06:27.4
06:30.2
06:30.4
06:30.5
06:30.5
06:31.0
06:32.1
06:34.3
06:34.9

Race

No
312
499
220
269
484
493
485
331
151
356
301
265
286
164
398
322
468
178
513
338
519
486
401
532
366
250
339
438
521
227
268
183
414
379
490
473
313
503
449
527
372
156
453
399
517
336
448
541
168
276
231
298
353
443
189
287
252
271
509
507
289
279
476
202
249
457
370
451
545
226
435
529
469

Race

231
233
236
237
240
241
242
243
244
246
250
251
253
259
261
262
267
268
270
272
273
274
275
276
279
281
282



0:53:14 [0:52:53]
0:53:18 [0:52:53]
0:53:44 [0:53:19]
0:55:09 [0:54:46]
0:55:11 [0:55:07]
0:55:11 [0:54:54]
0:55:44 [0:55:24]
0:56:05 [0:55:55]
0:56:39 [0:56:25]
0:56:39 [0:56:24]
0:56:57 [0:56:33]
0:57:26 [0:57:01]
1:03:13 [1:03:03]
1:07:56 [1:07:24]

EASTWOOD, Amanda
BROWN, Lynn
SMITH, Karen
HINDLEY, Debbie
MORRISON, Penny
WIGGINS, Olga
BAGSHAW, Sarah
TALBOT, Victoria
YOUNG, Tracy
EDWARDS, Kari
SHAW, Lynn
ELKINGTON, Evelyn
LITTLE, Fiona
WIGNALL, Rachael

Women on the Run

Wesham Road Runners
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Preston Harriers

Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Preston Harriers

Preston Harriers

Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Red Rose Road Runners
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Lytham St Annes Road Runners

F45
F55
F50
F40
F45
F35
F45
F35
F50
F45
F50
F70+
F50
FS

06:36.9
06:37.4
06:40.6
06:51.2
06:51.4
06:51.4
06:55.5
06:58.1
07:02.3
07:02.4
07:04.6
07:08.2
07:51.3
08:26.4

267
211
463
317
404
528
163
475
547
270
454
273
367
530

283
284
288
296
297
298
301
303
306
307
311
312
319
321



Lytham St. Annes Road Runners
Green Drive Five
Sunday 22 October 2017. 10:00 am
Result of the Lancs Male team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1 : Lytham St Annes Road Runners (win on countback of 3™ finisher) Race Race
Place 7ime Name Race Age Category No Place
4 0:30:17 VEEVERS, Paul MS 496 5
8 0:30:42 TATE, Neil MS 479 9
10 0:31:16 TATE, Alex MS 478 11
22  1:32:15 Totals
2 : Wesham Road Runners Race Race
Place 7ime Name Race Age Category No Place
1 0:25:54 DANSON, Rob MS 382 1
7 0:30:36 TAYLOR, David MS 480 8
14 0:31:47 BARNETT, Garry M50 172 15
22  1:28:17 Totals
3 : Preston Harriers Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place
11 0:31:17 COLLINS, Simon MS 232 12
12 0:31:24 WATSON, David M45 512 13
13 0:31:32 MOON, Dominic MS 396 14
36 1:34:14 Totals
4 : Blackburn Road Runners Race Race
Place T7ime Name Race Age Category No Place
6 0:30:30 ALMOND, Dave M50 157 7
21 0:32:51 RIPPINGALE, Jason M40 436 25
27 0:33:50 CLUCAS, Michael MS 171 34
54 1:37:11 Totals
5 : Red Rose Road Runners Race Race
Place 7ime Name Race Age Category No Place
3 0:28:21 CROFT, Simon MS 239 3
22 0:33:24 DARWEN, Phil MS 248 27
31 0:34:08 BRUNTON, David M45 213 38
56 1:35:53 Totals
6 : Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC Race Race
Place T7ime Name Race Age Category No Place
17 0:31:58 UNSWORTH, James MS 492 18
25 0:33:44 SPARROW, Paul M50 465 31
35 0:35:00 BEECH, Paul M40 180 49
77 1:40:42 Totals
7 : Lancaster & Morecambe AC Race Race
Place T7ime Name Race Age Category No Place
5 0:30:26 DALGLEISH, James M40 246 6
48 0:37:12 MURRAY, Angus M65 408 73
50 0:37:51 PERRY, Stephen M60 421 78
103 1:45:29 Totals
8 : Darwen Dashers Running Club Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place
20 0:32:31 HUMPHRYS, Ady M45 333 23
33 0:34:32 MARSDEN, Richard MS 374 42
54 0:38:27 TAYLOR, Mick M45 481 83
107 1:45:31 Totals
9 : Clayton-le-Moors Harriers Race Race
Place 7ime Name Race Age Category No Place
18 0:32:08 BRANNON, Paul M55 206 19
41 0:36:43 BISCOMB, Stephen M60 190 64
77 0:42:28 LAWSON, Richard M70+ 549 146
136 1:51:19 Totals
10 : Thornton Cleveleys Running Club Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place
9 0:31:14 FAIRBAIRN, Andrew M40 274 10
65 0:40:53 ROBINSON, Steven M60 440 117
75 0:42:03 DENNEY, Colin M55 251 139
149 1:54:10 Totals
11 : Fylde Coast Runners Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place
34 0:34:40 LAUDER, Bob M50 358 44
52 0:38:10 CASSIDY, James M50 221 81
78 0:42:43 ZEAL, Andrew M55 548 149

1:55:33 Totals



Result of the Lancs Male Vet team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)
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Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Time Name

0:30:17 VEEVERS, Paul

0:30:42 TATE, Neil

0:33:54 BERTENSHAW, John

1:34:53 Totals

Preston Harriers
Time Name

0:31:17 COLLINS, Simon

0:31:24 WATSON, David

0:33:46 BILLINGTON, Mark

1:36:27 Totals

Red Rose Road Runners
Time Name

0:28:21 CROFT, Simon

0:33:24 DARWEN, Phil

0:34:08 BRUNTON, David

1:35:53 Totals

Blackburn Road Runners
Time Name

0:30:30 ALMOND, Dave

0:32:51 RIPPINGALE, Jason

0:36:21 MORAN, Michael

1:39:42 Totals

Wesham Road Runners
Time Name

0:31:47 BARNETT, Garry

0:33:28 TOPPING, Stuart

0:35:30 BLAGDEN, Jason

1:40:45 Totals

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Time Name

0:32:00 UNSWORTH, James

0:33:44 SPARROW, Paul

0:35:00 BEECH, Paul

1:40:44 Totals

Darwen Dashers Running Club
Time Name

0:32:31 HUMPHRYS, Ady

0:34:32 MARSDEN, Richard

0:38:27 TAYLOR, Mick

1:45:31 Totals

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Time Name

0:30:26 DALGLEISH, James

0:37:12 MURRAY, Angus

0:37:51 PERRY, Stephen

1:45:29 Totals

Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Time Name

0:32:08 BRANNON, Paul

0:36:43 BISCOMB, Stephen

0:42:28 LAWSON, Richard

1:51:19 Totals

Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Time Name

0:31:14 FAIRBAIRN, Andrew

0:40:53 ROBINSON, Steven

0:42:03 DENNEY, Colin

1:54:10 Totals

Fylde Coast Runners
Time Name

0:34:40 LAUDER, Bob

0:38:10 CASSIDY, James

0:42:43 ZEAL, Andrew

1:55:33 Totals

Lytham St. Annes Road Runners
Green Drive Five
Sunday 22 October 2017. 10:00 am
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Result of the Lancs Female team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)
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Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Time Name

0:36:05 TICKLE, Michelle

0:39:15 DUNFORD, Karen

0:39:42 BAINES, Danielle

1:55:02 Totals

Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Time Name

0:34:21 CARRDUS, Catherine

0:39:12 KOTH, Melanie

0:41:56 WHEATLEY, Ruth

1:55:30 Totals

Wesham Road Runners
Time Name

0:35:03 LAWRENSON, Helen

0:37:43 HULME, Tracey

0:45:02 ECCLESTON, Pauline

1:57:49 Totals

Red Rose Road Runners
Time Name

0:40:39 MOORE, Natalie

0:40:54 HOUGHTON, Laura

0:44:15 WHITE, Kelly

2:05:48 Totals

Blackburn Road Runners
Time Name

0:41:30 WATTON, Elizabeth

0:41:35 JENKINSON, Trudi

0:42:26 MORLEY, Margaret

2:05:31 Totals

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Time Name
0:40:58 STAPLETON, Emily
0:42:29 WILKINSON, Carole
0:42:47 LEWIS, Katherine
2:06:14 Totals

Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Time Name

0:41:12 BATTY, Leanne

0:42:03 TOMLINSON, Michelle

0:47:01 JACKSON, Davina

2:10:17 Totals

Darwen Dashers Running Club
Time Name

0:39:39 FOX, Catherine

0:43:43 JEPSON, Beccy

0:48:09 MORAN, Lisa

2:11:31 Totals

Preston Harriers
Time Name

0:43:55 ROBERTS, Linda

0:46:36 TYRER, Jules

0:46:44 SWEENEY, Sinead

2:17:16 Totals

Lytham St. Annes Road Runners

Green Drive Five
Sunday 22 October 2017. 10:00 am
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Lytham St. Annes Road Runners
Green Drive Five
Sunday 22 October 2017. 10:00 am
Result of the Lancs Female Vet team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1 : Lytham St Annes Road Runners Race Race
Place 7ime Name Race Age Category No Place
2 0:34:21 CARRDUS, Catherine F45 220 39
7 0:39:12 KOTH, Melanie F40 356 92
15 0:41:56 WHEATLEY, Ruth F45 519 136
24 1:55:30 Totals
2 : Wesham Road Runners Race Race
Place 7ime Name Race Age Category No Place
4 0:35:03 LAWRENSON, Helen F45 493 50
6 0:37:43 HULME, Tracey F50 331 77
25 0:45:02 ECCLESTON, Pauline F45 268 189
35 1:57:49 Totals
3 : Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place
5 0:36:05 TICKLE, Michelle F40 485 60
9 0:39:15 DUNFORD, Karen F50 265 94
24 0:44:55 CLARKE, Clare F40 227 187
38 2:00:15 Totals
4 : Lancaster & Morecambe AC Race Race
Place T7ime Name Race Age Category No Place
12 0:40:58 STAPLETON, Emily F45 468 119
18 0:42:29 WILKINSON, Carole F55 532 147
19 0:42:47 LEWIS, Katherine F35 366 152
49 2:06:14 Totals
5 : Blackburn Road Runners Race Race
Place 7ime Name Race Age Category No Place
14 0:41:35 JENKINSON, Trudi F50 338 129
17 0:42:26 MORLEY, Margaret F45 401 145
27 0:45:17 NEWMAN, Eileen F60 414 193
58 2:09:18 Totals
6 : Thornton Cleveleys Running Club Race Race
Place T7ime Name Race Age Category No Place
13 0:41:12 BATTY, Leanne F35 178 124
16 0:42:03 TOMLINSON, Michelle F55 486 138
33 0:47:01 JACKSON, Davina F35 449 213
62 2:10:17 Totals
7 : Darwen Dashers Running Club Race Race
Place T7ime Name Race Age Category No Place
10 0:39:39 FOX, Catherine F50 286 99
21 0:43:43 JEPSON, Beccy F50 339 170
36 0:48:09 MORAN, Lisa F45 399 225
67 2:11:31 Totals
8 : Preston Harriers Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place
22 0:43:55 ROBERTS, Linda F60 438 173
29 0:46:36 TYRER, Jules F40 490 205
30 0:46:44 SWEENEY, Sinead F45 473 208
81 2:17:16 Totals
9 : Red Rose Road Runners Race Race
Place 7ime Name Race Age Category No Place
11 0:40:39 MOORE, Natalie F35 398 114
23 0:44:15 WHITE, Kelly F40 521 177
60 0:52:27 CLARK, Karen F55 226 276

2:17:21 Totals



